
World Championship Juniors Three Cushion Izmir (TR)
21-23 September 2018

Round Counter Players Nat MP Avg S-Avg 1st HR 2nd HR Carom Inning WR
MT 1 CHO Myung Woo KR 12 2.022 5.000 9 8 180 89 0
MT 2 JANG Daehyeon KR 8 1.300 1.785 8 8 147 113 0
MT 3 ANGUITA Carlos ES 8 1.163 1.666 16 8 135 116 0
MT 3 D'AGATA Alessio IT 6 1.180 2.272 9 9 111 94 0
MT 5 VASQUEZ Julian CO 4 0.917 1.923 7 4 89 97 0
MT 6 DE KOK Joey NL 4 0.906 1.923 6 5 97 107 0
MT 7 PANAIA Maxime FR 4 0.895 1.200 6 4 94 105 0
MT 8 OCAMPO Santiago CO 4 0.800 0.862 5 4 80 100 0
Q 9 VAN HEES Stef BE 4 0.830 1.470 8 7 54 65 0
Q 10 FUNAKI Syouta JP 2 0.837 1.076 4 3 62 74 0
Q 11 JENSEN Bjorn Mikkel DK 2 0.764 0.961 4 3 65 85 0
Q 12 MARECHAL Gwendal FR 2 0.741 0.961 6 4 46 62 0
Q 13 GUNGOR Arda TR 2 0.654 0.666 8 5 55 84 0
Q 14 AYMAN Mahmoud EG 0 0.733 0.863 4 3 55 75 0
Q 15 CEBEOGLU Alperen TR 0 0.733 0.793 3 3 44 60 0
Q 16 MERCADER Mario ES 0 0.625 0.684 3 3 40 64 0

( Main Tournament Average: 1.136 ) ( Whole Tournament Average: 0.974 )



World Championship Juniors Three Cushion Izmir (TR)
21-23 September 2018

Main Tournament - Semi_Final
Match Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Penality Avg MP HR
CHO Myung Woo KR 35 17 0 2.058 2 8
D'AGATA Alessio IT 12 17 0 0.705 0 3

JANG Daehyeon KR 35 20 0 1.750 2 8
ANGUITA Carlos ES 25 20 0 1.250 0 6

Main Tournament - Final
Match Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Penality Avg MP HR
CHO Myung Woo KR 35 18 0 1.944 2 5
JANG Daehyeon KR 18 18 0 1.000 0 5



World Championship Juniors Three Cushion Izmir (TR)
21-23 September 2018

Main Tournament - Quarter_Final
Match Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Penality Avg MP HR
CHO Myung Woo KR 35 27 0 1.296 2 7
OCAMPO Santiago CO 18 27 0 0.666 0 4

VASQUEZ Julian CO 25 30 0 0.833 0 4
D'AGATA Alessio IT 35 30 0 1.166 2 9

JANG Daehyeon KR 35 33 0 1.060 2 4
PANAIA Maxime FR 26 33 0 0.787 0 4

ANGUITA Carlos ES 35 30 0 1.166 2 8
DE KOK Joey NL 27 30 0 0.900 0 5



World Championship Juniors Three Cushion Izmir (TR)
21-23 September 2018

"Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A ANGUITA Carlos ES 75 66 1.136 6 16 5 1
A PANAIA Maxime FR 68 72 0.944 4 6 4 2
A JENSEN Bjorn Mikkel DK 65 85 0.764 2 4 3 3
A AYMAN Mahmoud EG 55 75 0.733 0 4 3 4

B CHO Myung Woo KR 75 27 2.777 6 9 8 1
B OCAMPO Santiago CO 62 73 0.849 4 5 4 2
B MARECHAL Gwendal FR 46 62 0.741 2 6 4 3
B CEBEOGLU Alperen TR 44 60 0.733 0 3 3 4

C JANG Daehyeon KR 59 42 1.404 4 8 7 1
C D'AGATA Alessio IT 64 47 1.361 4 9 6 2
C VAN HEES Stef BE 54 65 0.830 4 8 7 3
C MERCADER Mario ES 40 64 0.625 0 3 3 4

D VASQUEZ Julian CO 64 67 0.955 4 7 4 1
D DE KOK Joey NL 70 77 0.909 4 6 5 2
D FUNAKI Syouta JP 62 74 0.837 2 4 3 3
D GUNGOR Arda TR 55 84 0.654 2 8 5 4



World Championship Juniors Three Cushion Izmir (TR)
21-23 September 2018

"Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

CHO Myung Woo KR 75 27 2.777 6 9 8 1
ANGUITA Carlos ES 75 66 1.136 6 16 5 2
JANG Daehyeon KR 59 42 1.404 4 8 7 3
VASQUEZ Julian CO 64 67 0.955 4 7 4 4

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
D'AGATA Alessio IT 64 47 1.361 4 9 6 5
PANAIA Maxime FR 68 72 0.944 4 6 4 6
DE KOK Joey NL 70 77 0.909 4 6 5 7

OCAMPO Santiago CO 62 73 0.849 4 5 4 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
VAN HEES Stef BE 54 65 0.830 4 8 7 9
FUNAKI Syouta JP 62 74 0.837 2 4 3 10

JENSEN Bjorn Mikkel DK 65 85 0.764 2 4 3 11
MARECHAL Gwendal FR 46 62 0.741 2 6 4 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 4th Rank
GUNGOR Arda TR 55 84 0.654 2 8 5 13

AYMAN Mahmoud EG 55 75 0.733 0 4 3 14
CEBEOGLU Alperen TR 44 60 0.733 0 3 3 15
MERCADER Mario ES 40 64 0.625 0 3 3 16



World Championship Juniors Three Cushion Izmir (TR)
21-23 September 2018

Qual Groups
Group Match Players T-Car T-Inn Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR

A AYMAN Mahmoud 19 22 0.863 0 3 3
PANAIA Maxime 25 22 1.136 2 6 4
ANGUITA Carlos 25 24 1.041 2 16 3

JENSEN Bjorn Mikkel 18 24 0.750 0 4 3
AYMAN Mahmoud 21 26 0.807 0 4 3

JENSEN Bjorn Mikkel 25 26 0.961 2 3 3
PANAIA Maxime 18 15 1.200 0 3 2
ANGUITA Carlos 25 15 1.666 2 3 3
PANAIA Maxime 25 35 0.714 2 4 3

JENSEN Bjorn Mikkel 22 35 0.628 0 2 2
AYMAN Mahmoud 15 27 0.555 0 3 3
ANGUITA Carlos 25 27 0.925 2 5 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Place
ANGUITA Carlos ES 75 66 1.136 6 16 5 1
PANAIA Maxime FR 68 72 0.944 4 6 4 2

JENSEN Bjorn Mikkel DK 65 85 0.764 2 4 3 3
AYMAN Mahmoud EG 55 75 0.733 0 4 3 4

Group Match Players T-Car T-Inn Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR
B CHO Myung Woo 25 15 1.666 2 6 5

OCAMPO Santiago 12 15 0.800 0 3 3
MARECHAL Gwendal 25 26 0.961 2 4 4
CEBEOGLU Alperen 18 26 0.692 0 3 3
OCAMPO Santiago 25 29 0.862 2 4 3
CEBEOGLU Alperen 23 29 0.793 0 3 3
CHO Myung Woo 25 7 3.571 2 9 5

MARECHAL Gwendal 6 7 0.857 0 4 1
CHO Myung Woo 25 5 5.000 2 8 7

CEBEOGLU Alperen 3 5 0.600 0 2 1
OCAMPO Santiago 25 29 0.862 2 5 3
MARECHAL Gwendal 15 29 0.517 0 6 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Place
CHO Myung Woo KR 75 27 2.777 6 9 8 1
OCAMPO Santiago CO 62 73 0.849 4 5 4 2
MARECHAL Gwendal FR 46 62 0.741 2 6 4 3
CEBEOGLU Alperen TR 44 60 0.733 0 3 3 4



World Championship Juniors Three Cushion Izmir (TR)
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Qual Groups
Group Match Players T-Car T-Inn Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR

C MERCADER Mario 19 31 0.612 0 3 2
VAN HEES Stef 25 31 0.806 2 7 4
D'AGATA Alessio 25 11 2.272 2 9 4
JANG Daehyeon 9 11 0.818 0 3 2
MERCADER Mario 8 14 0.571 0 3 2
JANG Daehyeon 25 14 1.785 2 8 6
VAN HEES Stef 25 17 1.470 2 8 5
D'AGATA Alessio 14 17 0.823 0 3 3
VAN HEES Stef 4 17 0.235 0 2 1
JANG Daehyeon 25 17 1.470 2 7 4
MERCADER Mario 13 19 0.684 0 2 2
D'AGATA Alessio 25 19 1.315 2 6 5

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Place
JANG Daehyeon KR 59 42 1.404 4 8 7 1
D'AGATA Alessio IT 64 47 1.361 4 9 6 2
VAN HEES Stef BE 54 65 0.830 4 8 7 3

MERCADER Mario ES 40 64 0.625 0 3 3 4

Group Match Players T-Car T-Inn Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR
D VASQUEZ Julian 14 26 0.538 0 3 2

DE KOK Joey 25 26 0.961 2 5 3
FUNAKI Syouta 25 33 0.757 2 3 3
GUNGOR Arda 22 33 0.666 0 8 3
VASQUEZ Julian 25 13 1.923 2 7 4
GUNGOR Arda 8 13 0.615 0 3 2
DE KOK Joey 25 13 1.923 2 6 4
FUNAKI Syouta 14 13 1.076 0 4 3
DE KOK Joey 20 38 0.526 0 3 3
GUNGOR Arda 25 38 0.657 2 5 2
VASQUEZ Julian 25 28 0.892 2 4 3
FUNAKI Syouta 23 28 0.821 0 3 2

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Place
VASQUEZ Julian CO 64 67 0.955 4 7 4 1
DE KOK Joey NL 70 77 0.909 4 6 5 2
FUNAKI Syouta JP 62 74 0.837 2 4 3 3
GUNGOR Arda TR 55 84 0.654 2 8 5 4


